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CREDIT;
Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
202009150004 (09/15/2020 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION [LEJEUNE Instr
11800 12:42:21 FARM CREDIT S OF uccC JOSEPH #:20180504000
MARK 152690
202010130004 (10/13/2020 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party |CONTINUATIO [SCURLOCK Instr
64600 01:13:42 FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 LLC #:20151120000
401730
202012170005 (12/17/2020 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION |DUKE Instr
79310 10:28:37 FARM CREDIT S OF UCC DERRICK B #:20190710000
245870
202106210003 (06/21/2021 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION (LILL JASPER Instr
01010 01:43:40 FARM CREDIT S OF ucc THOMAS #:20171120000
418920
202403080000 (03/08/2024 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [CONTINUATIO [SOMMERVILL Instr
64500 01:37:43 FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 E FAMILY LLC #:20190319000
087350
201601220000 (01/22/2016 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION | STEPHENS Instr
22520 12:09:47 FARM CREDIT S OF ucc LESLIE #:20120621000
ADAMS 219390
202106150002 |06/15/2021 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION [LEJEUNE Instr
92050 01:30:51 FARM CREDIT S OF uccC JOSEPH #:20180423000
MARK 134470
202206070002 |06/07/2022 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION [CRESWELL Instr
27660 09:52:07 FARM CREDIT S OFUCC ENTERPRISES #:20190503000
LLC 148100
202403050000 |03/05/2024 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party |CONTINUATIO [SOMMERVILL Instr
59250 07:49:16 FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 E FAMILY LLC #:20190304000
067350
202403080000 (03/08/2024 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party |CONTINUATIO [SOMMERVILL Instr
63850 10:42:49 FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 E FAMILY LLC #:20190319000
087360
201801090000 (01/09/2018 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [FINANCING GARNER Sec:21
08820 11:46:39 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT [TIMOTHY Twn:21S
DAVID Rng:1W Qt:NW
BOt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201804230001 |04/23/2018 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party |FINANCING LEJEUNE Other:SEE
34470 08:41:40 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT |JOSEPH INST
MARK
201903130000 (03/13/2019 FIRST SOUTH | Debtor TERMINATION [ROBERTO 0 0 Instr Sec:17
81340 02:04:34 FARM CREDIT S OF ucc JOSEPH #:20150904000 | Twn:21S
PHILLIP 310350 Rng:4W
BOt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201907100002 (07/10/2019 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [FINANCING DUKE 48 44 Lot#:14
45870 12:37:06 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT |DERRICK B Book:48 Pg:44
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS
SECTOR 2
201910140003 (10/14/2019 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [FINANCING NINE POINTS 0 0 Sec:36
77610 12:18:53 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT [LLC Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BOt:SW
Other:SEE
INST




202105190002
46740

05/19/2021
11:42:07

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED SARAH
HONOR

Instr
#:20210513000
238640

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202203210001
15050

03/21/2022
12:54:27

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNN EMILY
VICTORIA

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202203220001
17290

03/22/2022
01:13:17

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAVEZ
ALEJANDRO

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201304190001
60070

04/19/2013
10:59:45

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

10

Instr
#:20130402000
135200

Lot#:45 Lot:B
Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION

201411050003
49990

11/05/2014
01:24:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Instr
#:20141020000
330670

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201511200004
01730

11/20/2015
01:34:51

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCURLOCK
LLC

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:5W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201612190004
62940

12/19/2016
02:18:28

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

KKW LAND &
TIMBER LLC

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702240000
65600

02/24/2017
12:49:40

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ROBERTO
JOSEPH
PHILLIP

Instr
#:20150904000
310350

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201711200004
18920

11/20/2017
01:49:36

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LILL JASPER
THOMAS

Instr
#:20171004000
361350

Other:SEE
INST

201805040001
52690

05/04/2018
12:05:12

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEJEUNE
JOSEPH
MARK

Sec:29 Twn:21
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201810020003
51230

10/02/2018
10:52:55

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOZMAN
JOHN
CARROLL

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201903040000
67350

03/04/2019
09:48:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

10

Lot#:45 Lot:B
Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION




201903190000 |03/19/2019 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party |FINANCING SOMMERVILL 10 Lot#:45 Lot:F

87350 10:28:33 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT [E FAMILY LLC Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION

201903190000 (03/19/2019 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [FINANCING SOMMERVILL 10 Lot#:45 Lot:D

87360 10:28:34 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT |E FAMILY LLC Book:10 Pg:6
Sub:TRACT 45
SUBDIVISION

201905030001 |05/03/2019 FIRST SOUTH |Secured party [FINANCING CRESWELL Sec:36

48100 10:06:55 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT |ENTERPRISES Twn:19S

LLC Rng:2E Qt:SE

BQt:NE
Other:SEE

INST




