Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FIRST SOUTH FARM CRÉDIT: Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description FIRST SOUTH 202009150004 09/15/2020 Debtor **TERMINATION** LEJEUNE Instr FARM CREDIT S OF UCC #:20180504000 11800 12:42:21 JOSEPH MARK 152690 202010130004 CONTINUATIO SCURLOCK 10/13/2020 FIRST SOUTH Secured party Instr N OF UCC1 #:20151120000 64600 01:13:42 **FARM CREDIT** 401730 202012170005 12/17/2020 FIRST SOUTH Debtor **TERMINATION** DUKE 79310 FARM CREDIT S OF UCC DERRICK B #:20190710000 10:28:37 245870 202106210003 06/21/2021 FIRST SOUTH Debtor **TERMINATION** LILL JASPER Instr 01010 01:43:40 **FARM CREDIT** S OF UCC THOMAS #:20171120000 418920 CONTINUATIO SOMMERVILL 202403080000 03/08/2024 FIRST SOUTH Secured party 01:37:43 FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 E FAMILY LLC 64500 #:20190319000 087350 201601220000 01/22/2016 FIRST SOUTH Debtor **TERMINATION** STEPHENS #:20120621000 22520 12:09:47 **FARM CREDIT** S OF UCC LESLIE **ADAMS** 219390 LEJEUNE 202106150002 06/15/2021 FIRST SOUTH Debtor TERMINATION Instr FARM CREDIT S OF UCC #:20180423000 92050 01:30:51 JOSEPH MARK 134470 FIRST SOUTH **TERMINATION** CRESWELL 202206070002 06/07/2022 Debtor Instr #:20190503000 27660 **FARM CREDIT** S OF UCC **ENTERPRISES** 09:52:07 148100 CONTINUATIO 202403050000 03/05/2024 FIRST SOUTH SOMMERVILL Secured party 07:49:16 **FARM CREDIT** N OF UCC1 E FAMILY LLC #:20190304000 067350 202403080000 03/08/2024 FIRST SOUTH Secured party CONTINUATIO SOMMERVILL Instr FARM CREDIT N OF UCC1 #:20190319000 63850 10:42:49 E FAMILY LLC 087360 201801090000 01/09/2018 FIRST SOUTH FINANCING GARNER Secured party Sec:21 08820 11:46:39 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT TIMOTHY Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE DAVID Other:SEE INST 201804230001 04/23/2018 FIRST SOUTH Secured party FINANCING LEJEUNE Other:SEE FARM CREDIT JOSEPH MARK 34470 08:41:40 STATEMENT INST 201903130000 03/13/2019 FIRST SOUTH Debtor **TERMINATION ROBERTO** 0 0 Sec:17 S OF UCC JOSEPH #:20150904000 Twn:21S 02:04:34 **FARM CREDIT** PHILLIP Rng:4W 310350 BQť:NE Other:SEE INST 201907100002 07/10/2019 FIRST SOUTH Secured party FINANCING DUKE 48 44 Lot#:14 45870 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT DERRICK B Book:48 Pg:44 Sub:CHELSEA 12:37:06 FARMS SECTOR 2 201910140003 10/14/2019 FIRST SOUTH FINANCING NINE POINTS Sec:36 Secured party 77610 12:18:53 FARM CREDIT STATEMENT Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

202105190002 46740	05/19/2021 11:42:07	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED SARAH HONOR		0	0	Instr #:20210513000 238640	Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202203210001 15050	03/21/2022 12:54:27	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNN EMILY VICTORIA		0	0		Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202203220001 17290	03/22/2022 01:13:17	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAVEZ ALEJANDRO		0	0		Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201304190001 60070	04/19/2013 10:59:45	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC		10	6	Instr #:20130402000 135200	Lot#:45 Lot:B Book:10 Pg:6 Sub:TRACT 45 SUBDIVISION
201411050003	11/05/2014 01:24:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC				Instr #:20141020000 330670	Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201511200004 01730	11/20/2015 01:34:51	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCURLOCK LLC					Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:5W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201612190004 62940	12/19/2016 02:18:28	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KKW LAND & TIMBER LLC					Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702240000 65600	02/24/2017 12:49:40	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ROBERTO JOSEPH PHILLIP				Instr #:20150904000 310350	Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201711200004 18920	11/20/2017 01:49:36	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LILL JASPER THOMAS				Instr #:20171004000 361350	Other:SEE INST
201805040001 52690	05/04/2018 12:05:12	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEJEUNE JOSEPH MARK					Sec:29 Twn:21 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201810020003 51230	10/02/2018 10:52:55	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOZMAN JOHN CARROLL		0	0		Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:4W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201903040000 67350	03/04/2019 09:48:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC		10	6		Lot#:45 Lot:B Book:10 Pg:6 Sub:TRACT 45 SUBDIVISION

201903190000 87350	03/19/2019 10:28:33	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT		FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	10	6	Book Sub:	#:45 Lot:F ok:10 Pg:6 o:TRACT 45 BDIVISION
201903190000 87360		FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC	10	6	Book Sub:	#:45 Lot:D ok:10 Pg:6 o:TRACT 45 BDIVISION
201905030001 48100	05/03/2019 10:06:55	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRESWELL ENTERPRISES LLC			Rng: BQt:l	n:19S g:2E Qt:SE i:NE er:SEE